

JSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 954 365">BAI No.1856 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1136 405"><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 450 1485 591">Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, learned counsel (through V.C.) and Mr. Prince Chauhan, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 607 1485 696">2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the Respondent/NCB through V.C.</p> <p data-bbox="691 712 1485 801">3. Let the objection be filed by the respondent within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="691 817 1102 851">4. List on 20.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1142 958 1477 1059" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> Vacation Judge 16.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1066 724 1081">Arti</p>