

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>23.03.2026</u>		<p>BA1 No.1856 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, learned counsel with Mr. Prince Chauhan, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p><b>2.</b> Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate, has sought two weeks' time to file the relevant documents which will show that a sum of Rs.3,49,91,853/- was deposited in the bank account of the present applicant.</p> <p><b>4.</b> List on 09.04.2026 under the same head.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 23.03.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

